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1. 4/5 VALKAI Ors 2012 Monori Sport Egyes. 05:37.30 377
Edz6: Monori SE Edzdi Kollektiva
RId6 0072 50m 3561 100m 01:15.24 150m 01:58.18 200m 02:39.38 250m 03:29.18 300m 04:20.15 350m 04:59.40
39.63 42,94 4120 49.80 50.97 39.25
400m 05:37.30
37.90
2. 4/7 NAGYHAZI Bence 2012 A Jové SC 05:38.02 +00.72 375
RId6 0077 50m  36.91 100m 01:17.26 150m 02:00.91 200m 02:42.63 250m 03:33.80 300m 04:23.74 350m 05:02.52
40.35 4365 4172 51.17 49.94 38.78
400m 05:38.02
35.50
3. 3/3 BORISOV Mikhail 2012 BVSC-Zuglé 05:42.58 +05.28 360
RId6  00.70 50m  36.90 100m 01:20.87 150m 02:03.61 200m 02:46.41 250m 03:35.74 300m 04:25.26 350m 05:04.76
43.97 42.74 42.80 49.33 49.52 39.50
400m 05:42.58
37.82
4. 3/6 HAJOS Daniel 2012 Il. Keriileti Sport 05:49.08 +11.78 340
RId6  00.69 50m  38.15 100m 01:24.95 150m 02:08.80 200m 02:52.10 250m 03:42.47 300m 04:33.10 350m 05:12.46
46.80 4385 43.30 50.37 50.63 39.36
400m 05:49.08
36.62
5. 2/3 KOMAROMY Vilmos Istvan 2012 SZVUK (régi) 05:50.78 +13.48 335
RId6  00.68 50m  37.29 100m 01:20.59 150m 02:06.91 200m 02:52.96 250m 03:44.08 300m 04:36.01 350m 05:14.60
43.30 46.32 46.05 51.12 51.93 38.59
400m 05:50.78
36.18
6. 4/9 MAJOR Maté 2012 BVSC-Zuglé 05:52.00 +14.70 332
50m  36.25 100m 01:21.22 150m 02:05.52 200m 02:49.76 250m 03:41.37 300m 04:33.87 350m 05:13.06 400m 05:52.00
44.97 44.30 44.24 51.61 52.50 39.19 38.94
7. 2/5 DETRICH Viktor 2012 NivoMed Egyesiilet 05:56.28 +18.98 320
RId6  00.46 50m  39.59 100m 01:27.74 150m 02:10.89 200m 02:53.57 250m 03:43.74 300m 04:34.70 350m 05:14.55
48.15 4315 42,68 50.17 50.96 39.85
400m 05:56.28
41.73
8. 2/7 SZEGIBence 2012 Erdi Vizisport Kt 06:00.85 +23.55 308
50m  40.00 100m 01:23.43 150m 02:10.08 200m 02:54.89 250m 03:49.13 300m 04:40.69 350m 05:21.16 400m 06:00.85
4343 46.65 44.81 54.24 51.56 40.47 39.69
9. 2/8 HAUPTMANN Marton 2012 Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 06:01.32 +24.02 307
RId6  00.48 50m  39.16 100m 01:26.63 150m 02:10.63 200m 02:54.01 250m 03:48.68 300m 04:43.76 350m 05:23.64
47.47 44.00 43.38 54.67 55.08 39.88
400m 06:01.32
37.68
10. 3/2 EBINGER Csanad Botond 2012 Kébanya Sport Club 06:02.46 +25.16 304
RId6  00.54 50m  38.44 100m 01:25.13 150m 02:09.84 200m 02:53.67 250m 03:49.40 300m 04:45.15 350m 05:24.24
46.69 44.71 4383 55.73 55.75 39.09
400m 06:02.46
38.22
11. 2/2 BABARCZI Rudolf 2012 Bohdchal Egyesiilet 06:02.99 +25.69 303
RId6  00.64 50m  39.18 100m 01:25.22 150m 02:10.22 200m 02:54.26 250m 03:48.91 300m 04:42.66 350m 05:22.94
46.04 45.00 44.04 54.65 53.75 40.28
400m 06:02.99
40.05
12. 2/0 SZABO Zsombor 2012 NivoMed Egyesiilet 06:10.02 +32.72 286
RId6  00.70 50m  42.16 100m 01:31.98 150m 02:17.62 200m 03:01.77 250m 03:55.45 300m 04:50.78 350m 05:30.88
49.82 4564 44.15 53.68 55.33 40.10
400m 06:10.02
39.14
13. 1/5 GYENGE-TAKACS David 2012 Bohachal Egyesilet 06:10.82 +33.52 284
RId6  00.67 50m  40.13 100m 01:26.31 150m 02:18.38 200m 03:07.38 250m 03:59.66 300m 04:51.19 350m 05:31.57
46.18 52.07 49.00 52.28 51.53 40.38
400m 06:10.82
39.25
14. 2/1 BAZSINKA Botond 2012 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 06:13.09 +35.79 279
RId6 0074 50m  40.37 100m 01:29.95 150m 02:16.46 200m 03:04.54 250m 03:56.84 300m 04:49.09 350m 05:31.60
49.58 46.51 48.08 52.30 52.25 42.51
400m 06:13.09
41.49
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15. 1/4 POCSALYI Pet6 Nandor 2012 FTC 06:14.02 +36.72 277
R.Id6 00.72 50m 38.43 100m 01:24.04 150m 02:09.42 200m 02:54.58 250m 03:53.86 300m 04:53.44 350m 05:33.66
45.61 45.38 45.16 59.28 59.58 40.22
400m 06:14.02
40.36
16. 1/3 STIPKOVITS Tamas 2012 Gyéri Uszo Sportegy. 06:27.91 +50.61 248
R.Id6 00.57 50m 42.18 100m 01:34.39 150m 02:22.28 200m 03:09.81 250m 04:06.27 300m 05:03.65 350m 05:46.25
52.21 47.89 47.53 56.46 57.38 42.60
400m 06:27.91
41.66
DNS 2/6 ORENTSAK Loérant 2012 Bohéchal Egyesiilet
DNS 3/9 PIROS Patrik 2012 Debreceni Sportc. Sl
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1. 4/1 SARKANY Zétény 2011 Kébanya Sport Club 05:23.20 429
Edz6:
R.Id6 00.89 50m 34.50 100m 01:14.27 150m 01:56.04 200m 02:37.56 250m 03:23.03 300m 04:09.41 350m 04:47.07
39.77 41.77 41.52 45.47 46.38 37.66
400m 05:23.20
36.13
2.  4/4 MIKE Balint 2011 Kébanya Sport Club 05:30.37 +07.17 402
R.l1d6 00.77 50m 34.15 100m 01:14.78 150m 01:55.90 200m 02:36.74 250m 03:25.84 300m 04:15.17 350m 04:53.01
40.63 41.12 40.84 49.10 49.33 37.84
400m 05:30.37
37.36
3. 3/5 NANDORIAdam 2011 NICS-HSUVC 05:35.21 +12.01 384
R.Id6 00.68 50m 35.63 100m 01:18.65 150m 02:01.59 200m 02:43.06 250m 03:31.05 300m 04:19.66 350m 04:57.67
43.02 42.94 41.47 47.99 48.61 38.01
400m 05:35.21
37.54
4. 4/2 TOTH Hunor 2011 Erdi Vizisport Kt 05:36.38 +13.18 380
R.l1d6 00.69 50m 37.57 100m 01:22.21 150m 02:03.79 200m 02:44.89 250m 03:33.31 300m 04:22.50 350m 05:00.62
44.64 41.58 41.10 48.42 49.19 38.12
400m 05:36.38
35.76
5. 4/3 PANNONHALMI Lazar Elemér 2011 Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 05:37.06 +13.86 378
R.Id6 00.66 50m 35.89 100m 01:17.34 150m 01:58.81 200m 02:40.16 250m 03:31.99 300m 04:25.07 350m 05:02.19
41.45 41.47 41.35 51.83 53.08 37.12
400m 05:37.06
34.87
6. 4/6 SZANISZLO Bence 2011 Erdi Vizisport Kit 05:41.72 +18.52 363
R.Id6 00.73 50m 35.97 100m 01:19.97 150m 02:02.09 200m 02:42.23 250m 03:37.07 300m 04:30.76 350m 05:06.99
44.00 4212 40.14 54.84 53.69 36.23
400m 05:41.72
34.73
7. 3/7 TOTH Lénard 2011 Ujpesti Tora Egylet 05:44.65 +21.45 354
R.1d6 00.45 50m 37.42 100m 01:19.30 150m 02:02.87 200m 02:44.46 250m 03:36.50 300m 04:28.86 350m 05:07.42
41.88 43.57 41.59 52.04 52.36 38.56
400m 05:44.65
37.23
8. 3/0 JANKA Barnabas 2011 Keszthelyi Kiscapak 05:44.99 +21.79 353
R.Id6 00.66 50m 35.91 100m 01:19.50 150m 02:02.84 200m 02:45.77 250m 03:37.32 300m 04:30.17 350m 05:07.99
43.59 43.34 42.93 51.55 52.85 37.82
400m 05:44.99
37.00
9. 4/8 GELENCSER Kolos 2011 Méri Usz6 Egyesiilet 05:46.67 +23.47 347
R.Id6 00.74 50m 36.07 100m 01:19.29 150m 02:05.09 200m 02:49.25 250m 03:39.31 300m 04:28.04 350m 05:08.89
43.22 45.80 44.16 50.06 48.73 40.85
400m 05:46.67
37.78
10. 4/0 LAKATOS Gabor 2011 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 05:47.42 +24.22 345
R.Id6 00.73 50m 38.37 100m 01:21.41 150m 02:08.07 200m 02:52.67 250m 03:39.67 300m 04:27.59 350m 05:08.44
43.04 46.66 44.60 47.00 47.92 40.85
400m 05:47.42
38.98
11. 3/1 CSEKE Maté 2011 Budadrsi Sport Club 05:48.09 +24.89 343
R.Id6 00.64 50m 37.51 100m 01:21.57 150m 02:04.20 200m 02:45.68 250m 03:37.79 300m 04:28.60 350m 05:08.64
44.06 42.63 41.48 52.11 50.81 40.04
400m 05:48.09
39.45
12. 3/8 VARGA Bence 2011 Kaposvari "Adorian” 05:48.75 +25.55 341
R.1d6 00.60 50m 37.38 100m 01:23.41 150m 02:08.70 200m 02:51.80 250m 03:41.76 300m 04:31.78 350m 05:10.25
46.03 45.29 43.10 49.96 50.02 38.47
400m 05:48.75
38.50
13. 2/4 BAGAMERY Simon 2011 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 05:51.37 +28.17 334
R.Id6 00.73 50m 39.52 100m 01:26.28 150m 02:11.37 200m 02:54.80 250m 03:44.76 300m 04:35.45 350m 05:14.29
46.76 45.09 43.43 49.96 50.69 38.84
400m 05:51.37
37.08
DNS 3/4 NAGY Olivér 2011 NICS-HSUVC
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